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Corrida (16 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(98) Coelho / Finotti
1 1:50.041 +1.408 11:13:09.301
2 1:49.092 +0.459 11:14:58.393
3 1:48.649 +0.016 11:16:47.042
4 1:48.633 - 11:18:35.675
5 1:49.252 +0.619 11:20:24.927
6 1:49.622 +0.989 11:22:14.549
7 1:49.571 +0.938 11:24:04.120
8 1:49.812 +1.179 11:25:53.932
9 1:50.118 +1.485 11:27:44.050
10 1:51.767 +3.134 11:29:35.817
11 1:51.710 +3.077 11:31:27.527
12 1:50.078 +1.445 11:33:17.605
13 1:49.120 +0.487 11:35:06.725
14 1:49.048 +0.415 11:36:55.773
15 1:51.647 +3.014 11:38:47.420
16 1:51.069 +2.436 11:40:38.489
(5) Paulo Souza
1 1:52.051 +3.375 11:13:11.844
2 1:49.592 +0.916 11:15:01.436
3 1:48.841 +0.165 11:16:50.277
4 1:48.775 +0.099 11:18:39.052
5 1:52.717 +4.041 11:20:31.769
6 1:48.676 - 11:22:20.445
7 1:50.376 +1.700 11:24:10.821
8 1:49.286 +0.610 11:26:00.107
9 1:49.897 +1.221 11:27:50.004
10 1:51.018 +2.342 11:29:41.022
11 1:49.407 +0.731 11:31:30.429
12 1:50.677 +2.001 11:33:21.106
13 1:50.044 +1.368 11:35:11.150
14 1:50.038 +1.362 11:37:01.188
15 1:50.789 +2.113 11:38:51.977
16 1:52.273 +3.597 11:40:44.250
(57) Antonio Chambel
1 1:51.382 +2.818 11:13:10.917
2 1:50.069 +1.505 11:15:00.986
3 1:48.927 +0.363 11:16:49.913
4 1:48.564 - 11:18:38.477
5 1:52.432 +3.868 11:20:30.909
6 1:49.102 +0.538 11:22:20.011
7 1:50.570 +2.006 11:24:10.581
8 1:51.553 +2.989 11:26:02.134
9 1:49.732 +1.168 11:27:51.866
10 1:50.401 +1.837 11:29:42.267
1 1:50.268 +1.704 11:31:32.535
12 1:50.014 +1.450 11:33:22.549
13 1:50.342 +1.778 11:35:12.891
14 1:49.862 +1.298 11:37:02.753
15 1:49.983 +1.419 11:38:52.736
16 1:52.290 +3.726 11:40:45.026
(6) Caio Lacerda
1 1:51.425 +2.945 11:13:10.635
2 1:49.297 +0.817 11:14:59.932
3 1:49.421 +0.941 11:16:49.353
4 1:48.480 - 11:18:37.833
5 1:52.226 +3.746 11:20:30.059
6 1:49.376 +0.896 11:22:19.435
7 1:49.660 +1.180 11:24:09.095
8 1:50.241 +1.761 11:25:59.336
9 1:50.154 +1.674 11:27:49.490
10 1:51.077 +2.597 11:29:40.567

Circuito Velo Citta 3,430 Km

18/09/2016 11:10

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 1:49.645 +1.165 11:31:30.212 5 1:57.777 +1.778 11:21:10.008
12 1:50.520 +2.040 11:33:20.732 6 1:58.376 +2.377 11:23:08.384
13 1:51.564 +3.084 11:35:12.296 7 1:57.127 +1.128 11:25:05.511
14 1:52.199 +3.719 11:37:04.495 8 1:56.927 +0.928 11:27:02.438
15 1:50.806 +2.326 11:38:55.301 9 1:57.214 +1.215 11:28:59.652
16 1:51.043 +2.563 11:40:46.344 10 1:56.670 +0.671 11:30:56.322

11 1:59.781 +3.782 11:32:56.103
(0131) Davi Plutarcho 12 1:57.058 +1.059 11:34:53.161
1 1:56.196 +4.337 11:13:17.569 13 1:57.723 +1.724 11:36:50.884
2 1:52.731 +0.872 11:15:10.300 14 1:59.628 +3.629 11:38:50.512
3 1:51.859 ‘ - 11:17:02.159 15 1:58.618 +2.619 11:40:49.130
4 1:52.400 +0.541 11:18:54.559
5 1:52.599 +0.740 11:20:47.158 (3) Marcos Teodorio / Luiz
6 1:52.151 +0.292 11:22:39.309 1 2:02.043 +4.014 11:13:22.779
7 1:53.563 +1.704 11:24:32.872 2 1:58.611 +0.582 11:15:21.390
8 1:55.494 +3.635 11:26:28.366 3 1:58.029 - 11:17:19.419
9 1:55.672 +3.813 11:28:24.038 4 1:58.176 +0.147 11:19:17.595
10 1:55.816 +3.957 11:30:19.854 5 1:58.800 +0.771 11:21:16.395
11 1:54.109 +2.250 11:32:13.963 6 1:58.514 +0.485 11:23:14.909
12 1:53.347 +1.488 11:34:07.310 7 1:58.578 +0.549 11:25:13.487
13 1:55.021 +3.162 11:36:02.331 8 1:59.017 +0.988 11:27:12.504
14 1:55.020 +3.161 11:37:57.351 9 1:58.382 +0.353 11:29:10.886
15 1:53.638 +1.779 11:39:50.989 10 1:58.958 +0.929 11:31:09.844
16 1:54.181 +2.322 11:41:45.170 11 1:58.562 +0.533 11:33:08.406
12 1:58.630 +0.601 11:35:07.036
(26) Silvio Zambello 13 2:02.168 +4.139 11:37:09.204
1 1:56.671 +4.187 11:13:16.910 14 2:01.078 +3.049 11:39:10.282
2 1:56.966 +4.482 11:15:13.876 15 2:01.506 +3.477 11:41:11.788
3 1:55.486 +3.002 11:17:09.362
4 1:54.923 +2.439 11:19:04.285 (77) Thiago Perez
5 1:56.188 +3.704 11:21:00.473 1 2:03.633 +6.671 11:13:25.800
6 1:55.776 +3.292 11:22:56.249 2 1:57.858 +0.896 11:15:23.658
7 1:54.091 +1.607 11:24:50.340 3 1:57.808 +0.846 11:17:21.466
8 1:53.807 +1.323 11:26:44.147 4 1:56.962 \ - 11:19:18.428
9 1:53.129 +0.645 11:28:37.276 5 1:57.650 +0.688 11:21:16.078
10 1:53.142 +0.658 11:30:30.418 6 1:57.545 +0.583 11:23:13.623
11 1:52.998 +0.514 11:32:23.416 7 1:57.743 +0.781 11:25:11.366
12 1:53.165 +0.681 11:34:16.581 8 1:59.026 +2.064 11:27:10.392
13 1:52.484 - 11:36:09.065 9 1:58.541 +1.579 11:29:08.933
14 1:53.102 +0.618 11:38:02.167 10 1:58.395 +1.433 11:31:07.328
15 1:52.844 +0.360 11:39:55.011 11 1:58.035 +1.073 11:33:05.363
16 1:53.770 +1.286 11:41:48.781 12 1:57.795 +0.833 11:35:03.158
13 1:58.772 +1.810 11:37:01.930
(72) Marcelo Fortes 14 2:00.000 +3.038 11:39:01.930
1 1:58.681 +5.881 11:13:21.056 15 2:10.035 +13.073 11:41:11.965
2 1:55.454 +2.654 11:15:16.510
3 1:53.618 +0.818 11:17:10.128 (779) Daniel Devitte
4 1:54.264 +1.464 11:19:04.392 1 2:05.890 +6.728 11:13:26.875
5 1:56.217 +3.417 11:21:00.609 2 1:59.191 +0.029 11:15:26.066
6 1:54.714 +1.914 11:22:55.323 3 2:00.423 +1.261 11:17:26.489
7 1:54.150 +1.350 11:24:49.473 4 1:59.311 +0.149 11:19:25.800
8 1:53.469 +0.669 11:26:42.942 5 1:59.723 +0.561 11:21:25.523
9 1:53.327 +0.527 11:28:36.269 6 1:59.954 +0.792 11:23:25.477
10 1:53.256 +0.456 11:30:29.525 7 2:01.155 +1.993 11:25:26.632
11 1:53.248 +0.448 11:32:22.773 8 2:00.120 +0.958 11:27:26.752
12 1:52.984 +0.184 11:34:15.757 9 2:01.246 +2.084 11:29:27.998
13 1:52.800 - 11:36:08.557 10 1:59.162 ‘ - 11:31:27.160
14 1:52.942 +0.142 11:38:01.499 11 1:59.945 +0.783 11:33:27.105
15 1:53.216 +0.416 11:39:54.715 12 2:00.863 +1.701 11:35:27.968
16 1:56.000 +3.200 11:41:50.715 13 2:02.784 +3.622 11:37:30.752
14 2:00.857 +1.695 11:39:31.609
(91) Jorge Machado 15 2:01.473 +2.311 11:41:33.082
1 2:00.729 +4.730 11:13:20.879
2 1:58.650 +2.651 11:15:19.529 (27) Anderson Maia
3 1:56.703 +0.704 11:17:16.232 1 2:05.189 +4.779 11:13:26.500
4 1:55.999 ‘ - 11:19:12.231 2 2:01.687 +1.277 11:15:28.187
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:02.132 +1.722 11:17:30.319
4 2:00.410 - 11:19:30.729
5 2:01.411 +1.001 11:21:32.140
6 2:02.877 +2.467 11:23:35.017
7 2:02.195 +1.785 11:25:37.212
8 2:01.236 +0.826 11:27:38.448
9 2:01.330 +0.920 11:29:39.778

10 2:03.797 +3.387 11:31:43.575
11 2:02.900 +2.490 11:33:46.475
12 2:02.840 +2.430 11:35:49.315
13 2:02.619 +2.209 11:37:51.934
14 2:02.988 +2.578 11:39:54.922
15 2:02.260 +1.850 11:41:57.182
(29) Arthur Fischer
1 2:10.526 +10.765 11:13:32.299
2 2:02.086 +2.325 11:15:34.385
3 2:02.921 +3.160 11:17:37.306
4 1:59.989 +0.228 11:19:37.295
5 1:59.761 - 11:21:37.056
6 2:01.062 +1.301 11:23:38.118
7 2:00.411 +0.650 11:25:38.529
8 2:02.333 +2.572 11:27:40.862
9 2:02.082 +2.321 11:29:42.944
10 2:02.166 +2.405 11:31:45.110
11 2:02.368 +2.607 11:33:47.478
12 2:01.420 +1.659 11:35:48.898
13 2:03.988 +4.227 11:37:52.886
14 2:03.407 +3.646 11:39:56.293
15 2:01.118 +1.357 11:41:57.411
(11) Fernando de Souza
1 2:07.934 +5.806 11:13:29.686
2 2:03.708 +1.580 11:15:33.394
3 2:04.056 +1.928 11:17:37.450
4 2:02.128 - 11:19:39.578
5 2:02.358 +0.230 11:21:41.936
6 2:02.298 +0.170 11:23:44.234
7 2:02.491 +0.363 11:25:46.725
8 2:03.533 +1.405 11:27:50.258
9 2:03.121 +0.993 11:29:53.379
10 2:03.158 +1.030 11:31:56.537
11 2:03.583 +1.455 11:34:00.120
12 2:04.004 +1.876 11:36:04.124
13 2:03.273 +1.145 11:38:07.397
14 2:02.829 +0.701 11:40:10.226
15 2:03.542 +1.414 11:42:13.768
(72) Du luand
1 2:01.964 +0.834 11:13:23.648
2 2:02.536 +1.406 11:15:26.184
3 2:02.831 +1.701 11:17:29.015
4 2:01.148 +0.018 11:19:30.163
5 2:03.827 +2.697 11:21:33.990
6 2:02.847 +1.717 11:23:36.837
7 2:01.693 +0.563 11:25:38.530
8 2:01.460 +0.330 11:27:39.990
9 201130 - 11:29:41.120
10 2:03.200 +2.070 11:31:44.320
11 2:02.216 +1.086 11:33:46.536
pl2 3:08.005 +1:06.875 11:36:54.541
13 4:19.857 +2:18.727 11:41:14.398
(28) Paulo Plutarcho
1 2:04.444 +3.830 11:13:25.133
2 2:01.934 +1.320 11:15:27.067

Circuito Velo Citta 3,430 Km
18/09/2016 11:10

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:03.640 +3.026 11:17:30.707
4 2:00.614 - 11:19:31.321
5 2:03.199 +2.585 11:21:34.520
6 2:02.840 +2.226 11:23:37.360
7 2:01.806 +1.192 11:25:39.166
8 2:01.834 +1.220 11:27:41.000
9 2:04.903 +4.289 11:29:45.903
(56) André Mello
1 1:55.168 +3.591 11:13:15.127
2 1:51.862 +0.285 11:15:06.989
3 1:52.416 +0.839 11:16:59.405
4 1:51.577 - 11:18:50.982
5 1:52.229 +0.652 11:20:43.211
6 1:52.785 +1.208 11:22:35.996
(35) David Brunstein
1 2:11.596 +0.770 11:13:33.033
2 2:10.826 | - 11:15:43.859
3 2:11.969 +1.143 11:17:55.828
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